

Date: 28th March, 2023

To,
The Manager,
BSE Limited,
Phirozejeejeebhoy Towers
'A' wing,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400021

Script Code:541503

Subject: Disclosure for intimation received from Mrs. Sarla Navnit Vasa for disposal of equity shares of the Company.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have received intimation from Mrs. Sarla Navnit Vasa (Promoter of the Company) pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 and Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 regarding disposal of 8,86,048 no. of equity shares comprising of 16.15% of the paid up share capital of the Company.

In this regard we are submitting herewith disclosure received from Mrs. Sarla Navnit Vasa pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011, also Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For Unick Fix-a-form & Printers Limited

AsthaPandey Company Secretary

UNICK FIX-A-FORM & PRINTERS LTD.

An ISO 9001:2015 Company CIN: L25200GJ1993PLC019158

Head office & Factory: 472, Tajpur road, Changodar,
Ahmedabad-Rajkot Highway, Ahmedabad 382213, India.
P: +91 99789 31303/04 E: info@unickfix-a-form.com W: www.unickfix-a-form.com

Sarla Navnit Vasa 22/536, Satyagrah Chhavani Lane-12, Sector-6, Satellite Road,Ahmedabad 380015

Date: 28th March, 2023

To,
The Executive Director,
Listing Department, **BSE Limited,**Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code - 541503

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) 2011, I, Sarla Navnit Vasa, being Promoter of Unick Fix-A-Form and Printers Limited, residing at 22/536, Satyagrah Chhavani Lane-12, Sector-6, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad 380015, Gujarat, India, hereby enclose the disclosure with regard to disposal of Equity Shares of Unick Fix-A-Form and Printers Limited by me through an off market transaction by way of inter-se transfer among Promoters by way of gift, for your information and record.

Kindy take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

This is for information and dissemination

Your faithfully

Sarla Navnit Vasa

jarla. N. Vasa

CC:

Unick Fix-A-Form and Printers Limited

Block No. 472, Tajpur Road, Changodar, Tal. Sanand, Dist. Ahmedabad, Ahmedabad 382 213, Gujarat, India.

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

		A Corm and Pr	inters Limited	
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Unick Fix-A-Form and Printers Limited			
Name(s) of the transferor/disposer and Persons	Sarla Navnit Vasa-Transferor			
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Transferor	Kamini Bhupen Vasa- Acquirer			
Whether the Transferor belongs to Promoter/Promoter	Nicky Hemen Vasa-Acquirer Yes			
group	103			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares	BSE Limited			
of TC areListed	N. 1	0/ + + - + - 1	% w.r.t. total	
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	diluted share/voting capital of the TC(**)	
Before the disposition under consideration, holding				
of:				
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) 	8,86,048	16.15	16.15	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	8,86,048	16.15	16.15	
Details of acquisition/sale				
 a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold 	886048	16.15	16.15	
 d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer 	886048	16.15	16.15	
e) Total ($a+b+c+/-d$)	000048	16.15	16.15	

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the saidacquisition	₹5,48,50,000 divided into 54,85,000 equity shares of ₹10/- each			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after thesaid acquisition / sale	₹5,48,50,000 divided into 54,85,000 equity shares of ₹10/- each			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before thesaid acquisition / sale	₹5,48,50,000 divided into 54,85,000 equity shares of ₹10/- each			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt ofintimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	24 th Ma	rch, 2 022 2 023	"Sarla. N. Vasa.	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Inter-se Transfer amongst promoters through an off-market transaction in nature of gift			
 After the acquisition/sale, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition e) Total (a+b+c+d) 	0	0	0	

^(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Sarla, N. Vasa Sarla Navnit Vasa Seller (Promoter)

Date: 28th March,2023
Place: Ahmedabad